Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
llona of Hungary, Inc.		06/05/2003	CORPORATION: COLORADO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	llona, Inc.	
Street Address:	3201 East Second Avenue	
City:	Denver	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80206	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: COLORADO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78198052	FIRMAMENT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)863-0223

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3038639700

Email: dhcardwell@sheridanross.com Correspondent Name: Dana Lynn Hartje Cardwell Address Line 1: 1560 Broadway, Suite 1200 Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2974-66

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Dana Lynn Hartje Cardwell

Total Attachments: 1

source=name change document#page1.tif

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002852 FRAME: 0668**

900008159

07/08/2003 09:21

3037520014

SCHILKEN & KAUTT-PC

PAGE 04

Jul-07-2009 01:28pm

From-Colorado Secretary of State

+3038604864 ا المحالية المحالية المحالية T-098 P.002 F-565

FICTO articles of amendment to BOWETTA DE VICEON articles of incorporation (profit) COLORADOSSOSTATACACASTATE Form 205 Revised October 1, 2002 Filing fee: \$25.00 Deliver to: Colorado Secretary of State 20031217965 C **Business Division** 75.00 1560 Broadway, Suite 200 Denver, CO 80202-5169 SECRETARY OF STATE This document must be typed or machine printed ADDVS GRADE POR AZ-ABUADAJ. 07:30:44 Copies of filed documents may be obtained at were sea at the cons Pursuant to § 7-110-106 and part 3 of erildie 90 of trie 7, Coloredo Revised Statutes (C.R.S.), these Articles of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation are delivered to the Colorado Sacretary of State for filing. ILONA OF HUNGARY, INC. 1. The name of the corporation is: (If changing the name of the corporation, Indicate name of corporation BEFORE the name change) The text of each amandment adopted (include attachment if additional space needed): If providing for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: <u>Indicate manner in which amendment(s) was adopted (mark only one):</u> No shares have been issued or Directors elected — Adopted by Insorporator(s)
No shares have been issued but Directors elected — Adopted by the board of directors
No shares have been issued but Directors have been elected — Adopted by the board of directors
Shares have been issued but shareholder action was not required — Adopted by the board of directors
The number of votes east for the amendment(s) by each voting group saidled to vote separately on the emendment(s) was sufficient for approval by that voting group - Adopted by the shatcholders Effective date (if not to be effective upon filing)... _(Not to exceed 90 days) The (a) name or names, and (b) mailing address or addresses, of any one or more of the individuals who cause this document to be delivered for filing, and to whom the Scoremry of State may deliver notice if filing of this document is refused, are:

Patrick A. Schilken, 925 W. Kenyon Ave., Unit 1, Englewood, CO

Causing a decument to be delivered to the secretary of state for filing shall constitute the affirmation or anknowledgment of each individual causing such delivery, under penalties of perjury, that the document is the individual's out and deed or the act and deed of the entity on whose behalf the individual is causing the document to be delivered for filing and that the facts stated in the document are true

Received Ju1-07-2003 11:00mm

RECORDED: 05/17/2004

From-3037520014

TO-SECRETARY OF STATE

Page DUZ

Received

Jul-08-2003 09:16am

From-3037620014

To-Colorado Secretary o

Page 004

